RATLINGE Umler Equipment Management Information System

Display Unit Report
Equipment ID:
Equipment Group:
Date and Time:

General

Element Name

Status Code
Mechanical Designation

Equipment Type Code
Maint of Way Service Type
Built Date

Rebuilt / ILS Date
Owner

Lessee

Maintenance Party
Mark Owner Category
Prior Equipment ID
Last Update Date
Equipment Add Date
Status Change Reason
Status Change Date
Extended Service

End of Service Date
Equipment Identification
Info Conflict Status
Conflict Status

Date of Criginal Conflict
Next Conflict Status
Notice Indicator

Conflict Status Next Date
Rate Indicator

Private Zero Rate

First Movement Date
Equipment Add Company
Registration Reason
Restencil Program Ind
Non-Compliant Wheelsets
Pseudo Equipment Group

Weight

Element Name

Gross Rail Load/Weight
Tare Weight

Load Limit

Weighing Status
Weighing Date

Cubic Feet Capacity
Star Code

Qual for Inc GRL

Dimension

Element Name

Plate Code

Outside Length

Qutside Extreme Width
Outside Extreme Height
Qutside Height Extr Width
Outside Upper Eaves Width
Outside Upper Eaves Hght
Outside Lower Eaves Width
Outside Lower Eaves Hght
Truck Center Length

@B0000003401

HOPP
07/31/2018 - 10:00:11 AM EDT

D Flags DB Value
usch @ A
uMMD @ A HT

UMET H350

B403

sloT @ 19970501
RBDT

umMow € -
LESE

MNPT -
B201 B

PRID 9 0000003401
B122 20180625
BoE2 20140522
USCR o)

uscT 20150729
A0S6 3 E

8078 20470501
B355

B050

B063

B135

B137

B062

A070 )

B150

USAT

B083

B174

B177

B544

B547

iD Flags DB Value

A266 @ | 283000
A259 - ] ! 57600
LT @A 205400
A283 " E

A288

aos7 @A 1490
A247

B344
1D Flags DB Value
AD46 @ B

osLe @ 444

A186 @ 127

A185 - ] 122

A187 [*] 127

A194

A193

A190

A189

A276

Flags Legend
Mandatory Value
ETC-Gen
Rating

Formatted Value Conflict
A - ACTIVE

HT - Hopper-3 or more Compartments, Doors
Hinged Crosswise, Dumping Between Rails

H350

05/01/1997
-
[

B - US Private
V000003401
06/25/2018

05/22/2014

O - Status Changed Manually
07/29/2015

E - Built new from July 1,1974, Qualified for 50
Years Service

05/01/2047
—

2 - Private Mileage Rate

Formatted Value Conflict
263000 Ib

57600 Ib

205400 1b

E - Estimated

1490 cuft

Formatted Value Conflict
B - Plate Code B

371 0in

10ft7in

10ft2in

10 ft 7 in
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Specification

Element Name

Truck Count

Axle Count

Wheel Bearing Type
Bearing Shielded From HBD
Brake Shoe Type

CC Side Bearing Type
Empty/Load Device Eqpd
Body Material

Center Of Gravity Empty
Remote Monitoring Device
AE| High Temperature Tag
Compartment Count
Degree of Slope Sheets
Unloading System Type
Auto Unload Device Equip
Vibrator Bracket Equipped
Light Density

Connected Unit Count
Intermediate Conn Style
Operating Brakes

ECP Brake Type

ECP Brake Builder

Slack Adjuster Group
Brake Cylinder Mount Type
Equipment Builder

Builder Lot Code

Buiit Country

Rebuilt Country

FRA Reflectorization
Bottom QOutlet Count

Air Hose Arrangement
4-Port ABT Receiver Eqpd

Feature
Element Name
Lining Material
Roof Type

Cost

Element Name

Original Cost

Ledger Value

Total A&B

Ind for Pos/Neg Total A&B

Car Management
Element Name

Pool Number

Pool Control

User Routing Instructions
Umler Transpoitation Code
Transportation Cond Code
Mechanical Restriction
Mech Restriction Reason
Sys Gen Routing Inst

Train Service
Element Name
Restricted Speed Empty
Restricted Speed Loaded
Shove Car To Rest
Shove Adj. Car To Rest

B256
AQ24
B191
B021
B026
A146
BO75
AQ30
A045
B176
B0O06
A052
AO71

B220
B224
B223
B124
AQ20
B115
A182
B327
B328
B538
B540
AD35
B030
B0O31

B170
8096
B142
B524

B539

Flags DB Value Formatted Value Conflict
2 2

® g 4

@ IR R - Roller

L H H - High Friction Composite
60 60 deg

A
A

L 1 1-1
Confidential Confidential
Cenfidential ConfBierTar

Flags DB Value Formatted Value Conflict

Flags DB Value Formatted Value Conflict
Confidential Confidential
Confidential Confidential
Confidential Confidential
Confidential Confidential

Flags DB Value Formatted Value Conflict
0000000 0000000

Flags DB Value Formatted Value Conflict
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[~
Train Position Sensitive B211
End of Train Only B277
Check Trailing Tonnage BO44
Curve Negotiate Exception B176
Cooper Rating Exception B273
Clearance Exception B275
Loaded Net Braking Ratio B551 8.5 85-85
Ownr-Prvd Ld Net Brkng Ro 8552
Empty Braking Ratio B553 18.5 16.5
Ownr-Prvd Empty Brkng Ro BS54
Miscellaneous
Element Name ID Flags DB Value Formatted Value
Commercial Owner CiF B049
Commercial Lessee CIF 8048
Umier Effective Date EFDT 20140601 06/01/2014

Inspection Due Dates

Element Name ID Flags DB Value Formatted Value
ABT Due Date bu13 20151221 12/21/2015
ABT 5-8 Year Due Date buss 20191201 12/01/2019

Inspection Air Brake Test (ABT)

Element Name ID Flags DB Value Formatted Value
Air Brake Test Device B523 M M - Manual
Inspection Date Done DTDN 20141221 12/21/2014
Inspection Performer PERE 4 [ ]
Inspection Reporter REPT - -y
Location/SPLC SPLC L L4

Inspection Reflectorization Event (REF)

Element Name 1D Flags DB Value Formatted Value
Inspection Date Done DTDN 20160601 06/01/2016
Inspection Performer PERF a|n L
Inspection Reporter REPT o L
Location/SPLC SPLC S S

Component Flat View

Element Name Loc 1D Flags DB Value Formatted Value Conflict
Axle Spacing a Bo7g L 70 70 - 70 Inches in
Distance

Axle Spacing 02 Bp2 @ 70 70 - 70 Inches in
Distance

Axle Spacing 03 B020 L 70 70 - 70 Inches in
Distance

Truck Axle Count B B252 o 2 2

Truck Axle Count A B252 o 2 2

Journal Size B At47 b F F-6-1/2X12
Journal Size A A147 L F F-6-12X12
Wheel Diameter B A294 L 36 36 - 36 Inches
Wheel Diameter A A294 @ 36 36 - 36 Inches
Stability Device P B199

Equipped

Stability Device A B199

Equipped

Coupler Code B 087

Coupler Code A ADS7

Coupler Style 8 B058 @A B B - Bottom Shelf
Coupler Style A 8058 @4l B B - Bottom Shelf
Inches of Travel B B0G1

Inches of Travel A BOB1

Draft B BO73 @ S S - Standard Draft
Gear/Cushion Gear

Type

Draft A 8073 @ S S - Standard Draft
Gear/Cushion Gear

Type
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Conflict

Conflict

Conflict

Conflict

Comp.
AXLESPACE

AXLESPACE
AXLESPACE

TRUCK
TRUCK
TRUCK
TRUCK
TRUCK
TRUCK

TRUCK
TRUCK

DRAFTSYS
DRAFTSYS
DRAFTSYS
DRAFTSYS
DRAFTSYS
DRAFTSYS

DRAFTSYS

DRAFTSYS
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